    1 JD6606S-Preliminary 0.4-MAY-2021
   JD6606S
USB-PD 3.0 and HVDCP Controller
Description
The JD6606S is an integrated USB Power
Delivery 3.0 protocol controller. It complies with for
HUAWEI Fast Charging Protocol (FCP), Super
Charging Protocol (SCP), ACF Protocol and

ETAG
Figure 1. Pin Assignment of JD6606S
Ordering Information
JD6606S□
 Package Type
P5: CPC-16L
SP: SOP-8 EP
ASP: SOP-8 EP
BSP: SOP-8 EP
Product List
Part Number Function Description
JD6606SP5 Full Function
JD6606SSP 20W PDO with Current Sensing
JD6606SASP 20W PDO with USB Data Lines (D+ and D-)
JD6606SBSP 25W PDO with USB Data Lines (D+ and D-)
    3 JD6606S-Preliminary 0.4-MAY-2021
   JD6606S
Typical Application Circuit
Ωk9.03
Ω0